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INABE FUKUO RALLY 2014

ITINERARY
DAY1 2014/6/29 SUNDAY
C Location S dist.  Liaison dist. Total dist. Target time First car due
SS 5T SSHEM UIVUEM #SBHESR BEFERRN GcHEERY
0 Start Legl (BllEFv 2 EVST /=) 8:01
1 Isigure Peak East (FiElkzR) - 9.83 9.83 0:25 8:26
881 Isigure Peak.1 (G2 1) 3.85 - - 0:03 8:29
2 Fukuou Gate East (fREFEAMQ) = 20. 58 24.43 1:00 9:29
852 Fukuou Course Rev.1 (f5E3—XHE1 489 - - 0:03 9:32
3 Isigure Peak East (R#iRE) - 9.42 14. 31 0:40 10:12
883 Isigure Peak .2 (H#2# 2) 385 - 0:03 10:15
Refuel (3 XE) (21.54) (25. 39)
RZ1 | Distance from TCO (12.59) (61.37) (73.96)
Distance to TC6A (13.84) (57. 49) (71.33)
3A Service A IN = 28.42 32.27 1:10 11:25
Service A (FITFERR) (12. 59) (68.24) (80. 83)
3B Service A OUT - Regroupe IN - - - 0:20 11:45
Sectionl Total 12.59 68.24 80. 83
3¢ Regroupe OUT - - - 0:10 11:55
4 Fukuou Gate East (\@EIEFFAO) - 10. 23 10. 23 0:30 12:25
884 Fukuou Course 1(#EF3—X1) 499 = = 0:03 12:28
5 Isigure Peak East (R#lEE) - 9.67 14. 66 0:40 13:08
885 Isigure Peak 3 (G 1% 3) 3.85 - - 0:03 13:11
6 Fukuou Gate East (fREIEFIAND) = 20.19 24.04 0:40 13:51
$S6 Fukuou Course 2(#5F3—X2) 499 - - 0:03 13:54
6A Rally Finish(fI FEER) - 10.52 15. 51 0:45 14:39
Section2 Total 13 84 50. 61 64.45
DAY1 Total 26. 43 118 85 145.28

XO—REI a3 DRE—bEA LI, BSSDT IV FYIVAEZ— I A LELFET
TCOAIE, BEICEDBRFTILT1EHYFEEA
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INABE FUKUO RALLY 2014

ITINERARY
DAY1 2014/6/29 SUNDAY
TC Location SS dist.  Liaison dist.  Total dist. Target time First car due
SS B SSHER UIVUEM HRBEIEM BiEMERM  LBEERZ
0 Start Legl (FllkF+ > ELT/—7) 8:41
1 lsigure Peak East(HH#ikE) - 9.83 9.83 0:25 9:06
881 Isigure Peak .1 (G/#U¥ 1) 385 - - 0:03 9:09
2 Fukuou Gate East (f8EFAO) = 20.58 24.43 1:00 10:09
882 Fukuou Course Rev.1 (EEI—XHE1 4.89 - - 0:03 10:12
3 Isigure Peak East (G#2IFH) - 9.42 14. 31 0:40 10:52
883 Isigure Peak .2 (F##UF 2) 3.85 - 0:03 10:55
Refuel (3 XE) (21.54) (25.39)
RZ1 | Distance from TGO (12.59) (61.37) (73. 96)
Distance to TC6A (13.84) (57. 49) (71.33)
3A Rally Finish(fi FE2R) - 28.42 32.27 1:10 12:05
Sectionl Total (12. 59) (68. 24) (80. 83)
Rally Total 12. 59 68. 24 80. 83

¥O—FEI2a3vDREI— 2L LI, BSSDT IV FYINRE—bRALELET
TCAIL., BEICKBIRFILTAEHYELEA
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